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P-711 SHOWER (SPINAL CORD)
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15"

[375mm]

2'-0"

[600mm]

   4"

[100mm]

COMBINATION

CHECK-STOP

VALVES

SHOWER CONTROL

VALVE TYPE T/P

DIVERTER VALVE

IN-LINE

VACUUM

BREAKER

SUPPLY ELBOW

W/QUICK
CONNECT FOR

HOSE SYSTEM

EDGE OF SHOWER

INSTITUTIONAL

SHOWER HEAD
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